2015 State Division 5
PACESETTER:
BRENT WASTI
CHRIS OHLAND

FIRST NAME

MARK
JESSICA
JOHN
ANNE
DON
SARAH
ROANN
CAREY
DAVE
MATTHEW

SCORE

The Rookies
LAST NAME

EUMURIAN
FELTON
MYAYA
STEMPER
HAMMER
TRESSEL
CRAMER
BRENDALEN
GULBRANSON
LYSNE

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

BLUE
RED

Saturday, February 28, 2015

HCP
6.64
7.08

TIME:
TIME:

28.58
29.33

Buck Hill Thursday

Best HC Medal Points
16.72
13.18
14.14
18.18
34.55
25.63
31.98
19.09
26.87

MW ®GE® TVTTVTTUVTTOVTUT
OWrAPDOLWO1OTWO1LOYOO

30
34
38
41
45

PAR:
PAR:

Bonus

4.27
2.81
1.85
1.81
1.44
0.36
9.01
8.90
14.12
0.00

26.80
27.39

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

31.28
30.89
30.59
31.99
36.06
33.67
35.96
32.33
34.00

0.00

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

N/A

16.72
15.26
14.14
19.37
34.55
25.63
34.18
20.63
26.87

OO =Moo

32.93
31.00
31.38
32.37
36.89
34.94
36.15
32.62
34.79
0.00 N/A

20.23
13.18
14.57
18.18
34.68
27.56
31.98
19.09
27.02



2015 State Division 5

PACESETTER:
BRENT WASTI

CHRIS OHLAND

FIRST NAME

KRISTIN
SCOTT
DUGAN
ALEC
GARY
CHRIS
DOC
NICK
CHRIS
RICK

SCORE

Hoigaards
LAST NAME

GREBE
GREBE
BUFFINGTON
FINN

BALL
CARLSON
DRONE
PACHMAYER
JOHNSON
TRENARY

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

BLUE
RED

Saturday, February 28, 2015

HCP
6.64| TIME: 28.58 PAR: 26.80
7.08/ TIME: 29.33 | PAR: 27.39
Buck Hill Thursday
Best HC Medal Points Bonus
13.07 P 5 9.92 30.60 14.18
12.71 P 5 3.28 30.32 13.13
18.62 G 4 11.37 31.79 18.62
9.86 G 4 11.13 29.76 11.04
28.06 G 4 1.93 34.32 28.06
22.71 S 3 13.28 40.74 52.01
0 0.00 0.00 N/A
0 0.00 0.00 N/A
0 0.00 0.00 N/A
0 0.00 0.00 N/A
25 PLATINUM 2
25 GOLD 3
25 SILVER 1
25 BRONZE 0
51 I 0

30.97
30.87
32.80
30.09
35.70
33.61
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

13.07
12.71
19.75

9.86
30.34
22.71



2015 State Division 5
PACESETTER:
BRENT WASTI
CHRIS OHLAND

FIRST NAME

IAN
BARRY
BRAD
MATT
SHANE
KEITH

SCOTT
CHRIS
MIKE

SCORE

BLUE
RED

The High Lifers
LAST NAME

MONTGOMERY
OLSON
NORDGREN
OPPEGARD
GATZ
GEDROSE

ERICKSON
DABROSKI
FULLER

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

Best HC

Saturday, February 28, 2015

HCP
6.64 TIME: 28.58
7.08 TIME: 29.33

Buck Hill Thursday

Medal Points
13.66
16.79
13.80
26.14
27.56

()N Olinviinviinvi

O OO OO WPHOLOLO

22
22
22
22
23

PAR:
PAR:

Bonus

4.33
1.20
0.19
3.85
13.43
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

26.80
27.39

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

PLATI
GOLD
SILVE

30.46
32.26
31.45
34.23
34.85
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

NUM

R

BRONZE

13.66
20.37
17.35
27.72
30.04

OO = 2 W

31.88
31.99
31.17
34.55
34.94
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

16.39
16.79
13.80
26.14
27.56



2015 State Division 5
PACESETTER:
BRENT WASTI
CHRIS OHLAND

FIRST NAME

MARK
RUTHIE
DALE
HEIDI
DAN
MICHAEL
SUE
KEITH
ANEA
BRETT

SCORE

BLUE
RED

Ancient Ninjas
LAST NAME

DALAGER
HENDERSON
WESTVIG
HEILAND
HEILAND
PEKARIK
GUSTAFSON
STEFFENS
HEDIN
THOMAS

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

Saturday, February 28, 2015

HCP
6.64 TIME: 28.58
7.08 TIME: 29.33

Buck Hill Thursday

Best HC Medal Points
14.13 P
31.54 G

S

35.67

5
4
3
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

12
12
12
12
26

PAR:
PAR:

Bonus

3.86
9.45
12.32
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

26.80
27.39

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

DNF

PLATI
GOLD
SILVE

N/A
36.03
36.36

0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

NUM

R

BRONZE

34.44
35.67

31.26

36.03

37.36
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

14.13
31.54
36.40



2015 State Division 5
PACESETTER:
BRENT WASTI
CHRIS OHLAND

FIRST NAME

KC
MARTY
RALPH
RENATA
ANNA
PAUL
BRIAN
CATHY
NICK
VICKI

SCORE

BLUE
RED

Friday Slackers
LAST NAME

BOHN
MCCORMICK
ENDRES
ENGEL
NELSON
ENGEL
BAAS
BENNETT
GOULDING
BENSON

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

HCP
6.64
7.08

Best HC

13.40
22.61
23.77
31.40
29.25
26.21

24
24
24
24
37

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

noOOLOKOT

28.58 PAR:
29.33 PAR:

Wild Mountain Friday

cocoowis~NMNO

Points Bonus

2.59
7.38
6.22
3.59
2.74
14.78
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Saturday, February 28, 2015

26.80
27.39

30.39
32.86
33.53
35.31
34.64
34.24

0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

13.40 DNF
22.61
25.11
31.75
29.25
27.76

oo -ln

N/A
33.62
33.90
35.99
35.53
34.57

0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

22.75
23.77
31.40
29.72
26.21



2015 State Division 5

PACESETTER:
BRENT WASTI

CHRIS OHLAND

FIRST NAME

BRENT
MARK
JESSICA
ANNE
JONAH
JORDEN
AARON
MARK
KRIS
JOHN

SCORE

Joe's Mafia
LAST NAME

WASTI
EUMURIAN
FELTON
STEMPER
RITTER
RAUSCHER
SWANSON
BUZEK
BURHARDT
MCELLIGOTT

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

BLUE
RED

HCP
6.64
7.08

Best HC

5.37
16.72
13.18
18.18
10.22

7.46
12.27

30
34
34
34
29

TIME:
TIME:

Buck Hill Wednesday PM

Medal

M TV TUTUTUTTUT

Saturday, February 28, 2015

28.58 PAR:
29.33 PAR:

Points Bonus

O OO ~OITLOTLOLOLOLON

6.62
4.27
2.81
1.81
1.77
1.53
9.72
0.00
0.00
0.00

26.80
27.39

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

28.58
31.28
30.89
31.99
29.56
28.80
30.51
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

6.64
16.72
15.26
19.37
10.30

7.46
13.84

(el ool ale))

28.86
32.93
31.00
32.37
30.19
32.06
30.75
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

5.37
20.23
13.18
18.18
10.22
17.05
12.27



2015 State Division 5
PACESETTER:
BRENT WASTI
CHRIS OHLAND

FIRST NAME

RICHARD
KIM
BUCK
LARRY
RALPH
PETER
PAM
JOHN
JASON

SCORE

Cruzin Thru
LAST NAME

WOGENSEN
RIESGRAF
RIESGRAF
WOGENSEN
ENDRES
HEYER
WOGENSEN
ALVERSON
RIESGRAF

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

BLUE
RED

HCP
6.64
7.08

Best HC

9.38
26.10
29.17
22.67
23.77
20.23
30.78
30.74
22.87

27
31
34
37
62

TIME:
TIME:

Saturday, February 28, 2015

28.58 PAR:
29.33 PAR:

Wild Mountain Sunday Day

Medal

(ONOHONOHO N Naviinviin)

Points Bonus

OCWWHADMIAMMAOOOIO

6.61
2.89
1.82
7.32
6.22
5.76
4.21
14.25
13.12
0.00

26.80
27.39

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

29.42
33.96
34.84
33.02
33.53
42.19
35.85
35.57
32.93
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

9.78
26.72
30.00
23.21
25.11
57.43
33.77
32.72
22.87

OO NP~W

29.96
34.54
35.38
33.60
33.90
32.93
35.82
35.81
33.75
0.00 N/A

9.38
26.10
29.17
22.67
23.77
20.23
30.78
30.74
23.22



2015 State Division 5
PACESETTER:
BRENT WASTI
CHRIS OHLAND

FIRST NAME

ELAINE
BRUCE
ANGELA
LARRY
TOM
BEV
CONNIE
ROBERT
CRAIG
JIM

SCORE

Grand Finale
LAST NAME

BERG
LORENTZ
GODDARD
MILLER

LANG
ZERBIB-BERDA
PYATT

PIKE

NORDBY
WERLER

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

BLUE
RED

HCP
6.64
7.08

Best HC

71.23

0N NDNN

TIME:
TIME:

Buck Hill Wednesday Day

Medal

B

Saturday, February 28, 2015

28.58 PAR:
29.33 PAR:

Points Bonus

O OO OO OOOoOoMN

7.76
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

26.80
27.39

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

45.89
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

71.23

O = O OO

47.11
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

72.00



2015 State Division 5
PACESETTER:
BRENT WASTI
CHRIS OHLAND

FIRST NAME

STU
PAUL
SCOTT
CASSIE
NICK
CHIP
WILLIAM
DAVID
JIM
SUSAN

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 6.64
RED 7.08

Mach Schnell

LAST NAME Best HC
WICKLUND
NORRIS
MICKELSON
KOENIG
SQUIERS
NORRIS
MCMILLAN
FALKMAN
SQUIERS
SQUIERS

10.37
44.91

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

O O © O o

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

P
G

28.58 PAR:
29.33 PAR:

Buck Hill Sunday AM

O OO OO OOO MM

Points Bonus

5.62
3.08
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Saturday, February 28, 2015

26.80
27.39

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

29.76

40.15
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

11.04
49.81

OO O ==

30.23

39.69
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

10.37
44.91



2015 State Division 3
PACESETTER:

KEN MCADAM

STU WICKLUND

FIRST NAME

CRAIG
COREY
BOB
CHRIS
MATTHEW
DAVE
JOANN

LIZ

ERIC
CATHY

SCORE

BLUE
RED

Sitting Ducks
LAST NAME

AXELSON
KULSETH
DIVINE
FREEMAN
CHAFEE
HAECKEL
MURPHY
HANSEN
ANDERSON
HEDBERG

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

HCP

4.90
7.69

Best HC

14.07
19.14
11.51
16.80
19.77
20.61
38.45
48.32
24.34
45.51

24
27
30
33
96

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

DO Onooononoao

26.16 PAR:
26.05 PAR:

Buck Hill Wednesday PM

Points Bonus

WWWWhbAhpADpAA

11.92
10.85
10.48

9.19

8.22

5.38
14.54
12.67
12.65
10.48

Saturday, February 28, 2015

24.94
24.19

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

28.45
30.21
27.81
29.13
29.87
30.08
34.53
36.99
31.01
36.29

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

14.07
21.13
11.51
16.80
19.77
20.61
38.45
48.32
24.34
45.51

OO h~OO

27.88
28.82
27.15
28.48
29.18
29.49
33.79
36.57
30.84
36.18

15.25
19.14
12.24
17.73
20.63
21.91
39.69
51.18
27.49
49.57



2015 State Division 3
PACESETTER:

KEN MCADAM

STU WICKLUND

FIRST NAME

DAVE
ALICE
LUKE
BARB
RICH
TODD
JANE
HUGH
RANDAL
CHARLIE

SCORE

BLUE
RED

RUdoneW/that?
LAST NAME

EVERSON
MADDEN
EVERSON
EVERSON
MADDEN
HORSAGER
JONDAL
GILPATRIC
ZOELLER
JONDAL

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

HCP

4.90
7.69

Best HC

1.92
16.91
10.54
22.69
24.66
30.67

27
27
27
27
43

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

»w G TV TTUTT

Saturday, Fe

26.16 PAR:
26.05 PAR:

Buck Hill Friday

Points Bonus

OO OOWPHOOrLOorLO1O

bruary 28, 2015

24.94
24.19

12.07 25.42
9.08 29.42
5.45/DNF
0.30 30.60
3.33 31.09

12.32 33.45
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

1.92
17.96
N/A
22.69
24.66
34.12
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

ool ~laps

25.17
28.28
26.74
30.00
30.23
31.61
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

4.05
16.91
10.54
24.02
24.97
30.67



2015 State Division 3
PACESETTER:

KEN MCADAM

STU WICKLUND

FIRST NAME

ALICE
GENE
STEPHAN
BARB
SKIP
DIANE
JENNIFER
BILL
NICHOLAS
BOB

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 4.90
RED 7.69

The Karma Train
LAST NAME Best HC
MADDEN 16.91
TOMAS 8.19
BURGESON 10.75
EVERSON 22.69
DICKEL 37.87
HUTCHINSON 34.72
WALL 43.94
CAVANAGH 39.81
DICKEL
FLYNN
6 Skiers 27
7 Skiers 30
8 Skiers 33
9 Skiers 33

Bonus 46

TIME:
TIME:

Saturday, February 28, 2015

26.16 PAR:
26.05 PAR:

Buck Hill Wednesday Day

Medal

»wWwmwwo TVTTUTUT

Points Bonus

OO WWWPHOOoororOm

9.08
5.80
5.24
0.30
5.12
12.27
5.05
3.18
0.00
0.00

24.94
24.19

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

29.42
27.44
27.62
30.60
34.72
33.60
36.08
35.34
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

17.96
10.02
10.75
22.69
39.21
34.72
44.67
41.70

OO W= h

28.28
26.17
27.02
30.00
33.35
33.13
34.82
33.82
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

16.91

8.19
11.70
24.02
37.87
36.96
43.94
39.81



